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ANNUAL CALENDAR AND FIXTURE LIST 2024-25
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MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY
SECTION/

 CLASS
CLASSIFICATION

WEEKLY
THEME

MONTHLY
THEME

Mar 1 Fri

Academic
Excellence

Value:
Perseverance

Mar 2 Sat

Mar 3 Sun

Mar 4 Mon Yearly Examinations Ends 9, 11 Assessment

Thanks Giving

Mar 5 Tue

Mar 6 Wed Graduation Day Sr KG Event

Mar 7 Thu

Mar 8 Fri Mahashivratri All Holiday

Mar 9 Sat

Mar 10 Sun

Mar 11 Mon Yearly Examinations Ends 1-8

Mar 12 Tue Year End Break Begins PP, 1-8

Mar 13 Wed
Promotion Day and Parent
Orientation

9-12

Mar 14 Thu Promotion Day Nur-Jr KG Event

Mar 15 Fri

Mar 16 Sat

Mar 17 Sun

Mar 18 Mon New session begins 10,12

Mar 19 Tue

Mar 20 Wed Promotion Day 1-2 Event

Mar 21 Thu Promotion Day 3-5 Event

Mar 22 Fri Promotion Day 6-8 Event

Mar 23 Sat

Mar 24 Sun

Mar 25 Mon Holi All Holiday

Mar 26 Tue New Parent Orientation Meeting

Mar 27 Wed

Mar 28 Thu

Mar 29 Fri Good Friday All Holiday

Mar 30 Sat

Mar 31 Sun

Apr 1 Mon New session begins
Nur

1-9, 10 and 12

Know yourself

Apr 2 Tue
New session begins
Selection of Class Monitors

Jr. KG, Sr. KG
1-10, 12

Leadership

Apr 3 Wed

Apr 4 Thu
Workshop for students : Self
Concept

6, 7 Activity



Apr 5 Fri
Workshop for students: Tips on
Presentation and Upkeep of
Notebooks

3-5 Activity

Good touch, Bad
touch: 1-2

Apr 6 Sat
Chrysalis Orientation
Parent Orientation (Online)

Jr.KG and
Class 1

11

Apr 7 Sun

Apr 8 Mon
LogiQids's Exam - Level 2
(2023-24)

Sr. KG - 9

Know your body
parts

Apr 9 Tue Gudi Padawa Holiday

Apr 10 Wed Id- Ul- Fitr** Holiday

Apr 11 Thu New session begins 11

Apr 12 Fri
Selection of class monitors

CCA Begins

Class 11

1-2

Leadership

CCA

Apr 13 Sat

Apr 14 Sun Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

Apr 15 Mon

Fun Games Begin

Games and Sports Season Begins
 Football
 Basketball

Health check-up week begins
(Tentative)

PP

1-2
3-5

All

Activity
Inter House

Games &
  Sports

Activity
Know Your Class

and School
Apr 16 Tue CCA Begins 3-9 CCA

Apr 17 Wed Ram Navami Holiday

Apr 18 Thu
Student Workshop by Connecting
NGO

9-10

Apr 19 Fri
World Earth Day: IBA and
Special Assembly

3-5
Inter House

Activity

Apr 20 Sat PTM 1 (Physical) PP-2 Meeting

Apr 21 Sun Mahavir Jayanti All Holday

Apr 22 Mon

Good Manners

Apr 23 Tue

Workshop : Managing anger – The
aggression management tool kit

Health check up week ends
(Tentative)

11-12

All

Acitivity

Activity

Apr 24 Wed

Apr 25 Thu
Visit by Indo Global Universities
(Tentative)

9-12 Event

Apr 26 Fri

Last working day before the
Summer Break

Workshop for students: Effective
Presentation Skills

All

3-5
Activity

Apr 27 Sat

Apr 28 Sun

Apr 29 Mon
Online extra classes  begin

Support classes begin

10,11 and 12

1-9

Apr 30 Tue

May 1 Wed Maharastra Day Holiday

May 2 Thu

May 3 Fri

May 4 Sat COE workshop

May 5 Sun

May 6 Mon

May 7 Tue



May 8 Wed

May 9 Thu

May 10 Fri
Online extra classes end

Support classes end

10,11 and 12

1-9

May 11 Sat Summer Break Begins 10-12 Holidays

May 12 Sun

May 13 Mon

May 14 Tue

May 15 Wed

May 16 Thu

May 17 Fri

May 18 Sat

May 19 Sun

May 20 Mon

May 21 Tue

May 22 Wed

May 23 Thu

May 24 Fri

May 25 Sat

May 26 Sun

May 27 Mon

May 28 Tue

May 29 Wed

May 30 Thu

May 31 Fri

Jun 1 Sat

Jun 2 Sun

Jun 3 Mon

Jun 4 Tue

Jun 5 Wed

Jun 6 Thu
New Parents' Orientation

School begins

PP-3

10, 11 and 12

Meeting

Jun 7 Fri New Parents' Orientation 11 Meeting

Jun 8 Sat

Jun 9 Sun

Jun 10 Mon Student Workshop 10

Well Being-
Personal

Hygiene and
Healthy habits

Jun 11 Tue
School reopens after summer
break

Nur to 9

Jun 12 Wed
School reopens after summer
break

Jr.KG- Sr.KG

Jun 13 Thu PT-1 begins 10 and12 Assessment

Jun 14 Fri Student Workshop 6-8 Acitivity

Jun 15 Sat

Jun 16 Sun

Jun 17 Mon Eid ul-Zuha (Bakri Eid) Holiday

Let us keep clean
and Good
manners

Jun 18 Tue Yoga for Well being 1-2 Special Assembly

Jun 19 Wed Yoga Day : IBA 6-8
Inter House

Activity

Jun 20 Thu UN Yoga Day : Special Assembly 9 & 11 Special Assembly

Jun 21 Fri
PT-1 ends

UN Yoga Day

10 and 12

All

Assessment

Event

Jun 22 Sat Orbichess All Event

Jun 23 Sun



Jun 24 Mon Student Workshop 11-12

My Family &
extended family

Jun 25 Tue

Jun 26 Wed
Campaign for Office Bearers
begins

3-5, 6-12 Leadership

Jun 27 Thu

Jun 28 Fri
Workshop for students: Safe and
Unsafe Touch

3-5 Activity

Jun 29 Sat
Institutional Visit: Field Trip

Field Trip

10-12

1-5
Acitivity

Jun 30 Sun

Special
Assembly (under

classification)

Pre-Primary

Preliminary
Exam

Parent Teacher
Meeting

Information
Board Activity

Drop Everything
And Read

LEGEND

CCA Co-Curricular Activities SA

EVS Environment Studies PP

PT Periodic Test Prelim

PR Periodic Review PTM

YE Yearly Examination IBA

HYE Half Yearly Examination DEAR

All Inter School Competition dates will be updated on a later date

Orbieventum dates may be subject to change

* Subject to change depending on event

** Subject to sighting of the moon


